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OEM Reference

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD USA
FORD USA
FORD USA
FORD USA
FORD USA
FORD USA
FORD USA

1053108
1067580
1088851
1113382
1148070
1351337
1471423
1E0418861
2S6A9G444BA
3M519F472BC
8S6A9F472AA
96FB9F472CA
98FB9F472BB
98SB9F472BB
YS6A9F472AC

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH 0258003713
BOSCH 0258003713
BOSCH 0258006599
BOSCH 0258006599
NGK 0039

NTK 0039

NTK 0039
KRAFTVOLL GERMANY 05010004
OSSCA 08512
OSSCA 08512
OSSCA 08513
OSSCA 08513
METZGER 0893051
ESEN SKV 09SKV002
ESEN SKV 09SKV705
EPS 1997257
EPS 1997296
EPS 1998219
FACET 107257
FACET 107296
FACET 107611
WXQP 11150
WXQP 11153

MTR 12191451
DT Spare Parts 1360010
AUTOMEGA 150005110
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OEM Cross Reference

HOFFER

FAE
MTE-THOMSON
MTE-THOMSON
MTE-THOMSON
REAL
MEAT & DORIA
MEAT & DORIA
TRISCAN

KAWE

TRISCAN

GEBE

SIDAT

FISPA

SIDAT
ASHUKI by Palidium
ASHUKI by Palidium
ASHUKI by Palidium
BRUCK GERMANY
EURO ESPANA
CONTINENTAL/VDO
CONTINENTAL/VDO
BLUE PRINT
AUTLOG

at autoteile germany
MTR

A.Z. Meisterteile
NAP carPARTS

CSV electronic parts
CASCO
DENCKERMANN
NPS

DENSO

DENSO

NPS

DENSO-AU
MEC-DIESEL
MEC-DIESEL
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR

ELTA AUTOMOTIVE
ENGITECH

KAVO PARTS

MDR

MDR

DELPHI

DELPHI

DELPHI

DELPHI

NTY

NTY

NTY

4X4 ESTANFI

ELTA AUTOMOTIVE

7481096
77168
781840030
781840040
782040040
8021500TOE
81022
81029
884516000
884516000
884516001
970201
90054
90054
90101
920047004
920048002
920049154
93BBAA9F472
93BBAA9F472
A2C595131717
A2C595132317
ADM57067
AS2201
atl12122
AVR6PA358066251
AZMT400111000
CLS10005
CSL2006
CSN72T04AS
D140010
DOX0109
DOX0114
DOX0119
DOX0254
DOX1371
E102530
E102530
E144003
E144003
ELEB845
ENT600010
EOS4537
EPS1997257
EPS1997296
ES20025
ES20025
ES2015112B1
ES2015112B1
ESLFRO0O
ESLFR002
ESLUV001
ESTDOX0104
EX0002
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